—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad
Storeroom Clerks - lad

Storeroom Clerks - lad

Other Positions Held Special District
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation
San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Department

Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)
Stores lad (M)

Total Wages

$45,341
$44,754
$43,867
$43,338
$41,565
$35,530
$31,329
$29,086
$28,043
$27,942



