	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$45,341
2.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$44,754
3.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$43,867
4.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$43,338
5.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$41,565
6.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$35,530
7.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$31,329
8.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$29,086
9.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$28,043
10.	Storeroom Clerks - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Stores lad (M)	\$27,942